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Women / 10 / SENIOR
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryce Wilson1638
Pearland Elite

9.925 9.625 9.7009.500 38.750
1 3 3T 2T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Gladieux1584
High Point

9.850 9.325 9.7009.575 38.450
4 12T 2 2T 2 

2 

Lilly Hudson1546
Florida Elite

9.625 9.550 9.7509.500 38.425
11T 4 3T 1 3 

3 

Eva Volpe1636
Pearland Elite

9.625 9.500 9.6509.400 38.175
11T 5 8T 5T 4 

4 

Jocelyn Moore1506
Arena NJ

9.250 9.450 9.4759.500 37.675
41 6T 3T 17T 5 

5 

Amber Lowe1509
Atlanta North Stars

9.375 9.400 9.5259.350 37.650
28 8 10T 13T 6 

6 

Rachel Katz1642
Perfect Balance

9.875 9.450 9.4508.800 37.575
3 6T 52T 20T 7T

7T

Cally Swaney1532
First In Flight

9.475 9.150 9.5509.400 37.575
19T 17T 8T 11T 7T

7T

Abby Martin1632
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.325 9.2759.200 37.300
17T 12T 25T 31T 9 

9 

Zoe Gravier1538
First State

9.725 8.725 9.4759.350 37.275
8 32T 10* 17T 10T

10T

Maylen Pulliam1571
Georgia Elite

9.150 9.275 9.5009.350 37.275
51T 14 10* 16 10T

10T

Clara Hong1628
Pearland Elite

8.925 9.675 9.3759.250 37.225
65T 1 16T 25T 12 

12 

Audrey West1613
LaFleurs Tampa

9.450 9.650 9.5508.375 37.025
22T 2 69T 11T 13 

13 

Seria Johnson1579
Gymnastix

9.650 8.575 9.5259.225 36.975
10 36T 22T 13T 14 

14 

Rylee Guevara1673
World Class

9.350 8.800 9.5759.225 36.950
29T 29 22T 9T 15 

15 

Madeline Hall1674
World Class

9.550 8.750 9.4509.150 36.900
15T 30T 31T 20T 16 

16 

Moorea Linker1609
LaFleurs Tampa

9.900 8.675 9.2758.925 36.775
2 34 43T 31T 17T

17T

Cilla Park1568
Georgia Elite

9.175 9.350 8.7759.475 36.775
48T 9T 7 56T 17T

17T

Bridget Bourque1603
LaFleurs Tampa

9.750 8.375 9.6009.000 36.725
6T 47 38T 7T 19T

19T

Annalise Newman-Achee1507
Arena NJ

9.500 9.025 8.9009.300 36.725
17T 19T 14T 51 19T

19T

Donyale Strayhorn1508
Arena NJ

9.225 8.450 9.5259.150 36.350
42T 42T 31T 13T 21 

21 

Nailah Adams1623
Pearland Elite

9.750 8.900 8.7508.825 36.225
6T 23T 48T 58 22 

22 

Kylie Hammonds1661
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 8.425 9.1009.250 35.975
45T 44T 16T 42 23 

23 

Margaret Maambo1644
Perfect Balance

9.450 9.000 9.3758.000 35.825
22T 21 81T 25T 24 

24 
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Leeiah Davis1553
Georgia Elite

8.950 9.350 9.6007.875 35.775
64 9T 85T 7T 25T

25T

Lexi Boone1640
Perfect Balance

9.350 8.500 9.2508.675 35.775
29T 41 57 35 25T

25T

Ava Harper1652
Roswell

9.475 8.275 9.2008.800 35.750
19T 51 52T 38T 27 

27 

Meagan Moredock1565
Georgia Elite

9.225 8.125 9.0259.350 35.725
42T 58 10T 46T 28 

28 

Olivia Raife1646
Prattville YMCA

9.450 8.025 8.9509.250 35.675
22T 60 16T 49 29 

29 

Whitney Parziale1548
Florida Elite

9.275 8.575 9.4508.350 35.650
38T 36T 71 20T 30 

30 

Ashlyn Novak1610
LaFleurs Tampa

9.300 8.200 9.0759.000 35.575
33T 55T 38T 43T 31 

31 

Hannah Drielick1606
LaFleurs Tampa

9.125 8.225 9.1759.000 35.525
55T 52T 38T 40T 32 

32 

Allison Landry1629
Pearland Elite

8.775 8.050 9.4759.200 35.500
72T 59 25T 17T 33T

33T

Madison McMullen1563
Georgia Elite

9.000 8.600 9.4508.450 35.500
62 35 64T 20T 33T

33T

Emma Duerre1648
Roswell

9.125 8.300 8.8009.250 35.475
55T 49T 16T 53T 35 

35 

Kendall Landry1595
Kurt Thomas

9.400 8.350 8.6009.000 35.350
26T 48 38T 64T 36T

36T

Jewel Clark1576
Gymnastix

9.275 9.150 8.2258.700 35.350
38T 17T 56 75T 36T

36T

Genesis Carson1672
World Class

9.300 8.725 9.3257.925 35.275
33T 32T 84 30 38 

38 

Alyssa Langston1630
Pearland Elite

8.650 8.850 8.9758.750 35.225
78 26T 55 48 39 

39 

Zyia Coleman1577
Gymnastix

9.150 9.025 8.6008.425 35.200
51T 19T 66T 64T 40 

40 

Chavala Shepard1594
Hopes & Dreams

8.775 9.175 8.6008.550 35.100
72T 15T 61T 64T 41 

41 

Brantley Lucas1560
Georgia Elite

9.225 8.300 8.5259.025 35.075
42T 49T 37 70T 42 

42 

Karsyn Foster1627
Pearland Elite

8.850 8.525 9.2758.375 35.025
70T 39T 69T 31T 43 

43 

Ashley Knight1587
High Point

9.550 7.650 8.8258.825 34.850
15T 64T 48T 52 44 

44 

Sarah Buchanan1625
Pearland Elite

9.200 8.750 7.5509.250 34.750
45T 30T 16T 82 45 

45 

Lily Kurrack1607
LaFleurs Tampa

9.175 8.550 8.9258.025 34.675
48T 38 79T 50 46 

46 

Harmony Webster1574
Georgia Elite

8.900 8.225 8.7758.650 34.550
68 52T 58T 56T 47 

47 

Rachel Miller1654
Roswell

8.775 8.400 9.4257.875 34.475
72T 46 85T 24 48T

48T
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Peyton Hoffmeyer1585
High Point

9.150 7.525 8.7009.100 34.475
51T 68 33 62 48T

48T

Natalie Stauch1681
World Class

9.325 6.850 9.3758.900 34.450
32 79T 45 25T 50 

50 

Sydney Pettus1569
Georgia Elite

8.875 7.925 9.1758.300 34.275
69 61 72 40T 51 

51 

Hayden Sanders1662
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 7.100 8.7259.075 34.200
33T 76 34T 59T 52 

52 

Samantha Nickle1676
World Class

9.575 6.800 9.6508.000 34.025
14 81T 81T 5T 53 

53 

Katie Rachkovskiy1601
LEGA

8.925 8.150 8.6508.200 33.925
65T 57 75T 63 54 

54 

Ashley Morgan1655
Roswell

9.300 6.800 9.2258.500 33.825
33T 81T 63 36T 55T

55T

Arden Vickers1512
C&C Gymnastics

9.200 7.350 8.4008.875 33.825
45T 71T 46T 73 55T

55T

Erin Grigsby1665
United Gymstars

9.125 8.425 8.2257.750 33.525
55T 44T 87T 75T 57 

57 

Jonna-Marie Kirk1502
Ace Gymnastics

8.850 8.200 7.2508.825 33.125
70T 55T 48T 83 58 

58 

Chloe Armentor1517
Elmwood Gymnastics

9.350 6.875 9.2757.550 33.050
29T 78 92 31T 59 

59 

Hollyn Duhaime1583
High Point

8.925 8.225 7.9257.950 33.025
65T 52T 83 79 60 

60 

Olivia Martin1520
Elmwood Gymnastics

8.125 7.450 8.5758.400 32.550
83 69T 68 67T 61 

61 

Ava Buquoi1519
Elmwood Gymnastics

8.450 6.850 8.2258.875 32.400
80 79T 46T 75T 62 

62 

Lauren Babineaux1518
Elmwood Gymnastics

8.550 7.750 8.5257.500 32.325
79 63 93 70T 63 

63 

Bells Markovich1503
Ace Gymnastics

8.725 7.300 8.7257.100 31.850
77 74T 95 59T 64 

64 

Lauren Monier1521
Elmwood Gymnastics

7.800 7.300 7.9508.650 31.700
84 74T 58T 78 65 

65 

Danielle Norris1599
LEGA

8.275 7.350 8.5757.300 31.500
82 71T 94 67T 66 

66 

Ava Siegfeldt1679
World Class

9.800 8.900 0.0009.600 28.300
5 23T 1 85T 67T

67T

McCall McMullen1562
Georgia Elite

9.450 0.000 9.6759.175 28.300
22T 86T 30 4 67T

67T

Sidney Fitzgerald1511
C&C Gymnastics

0.000 9.175 9.5759.050 27.800
85T 15T 36 9T 69 

69 

Nicole Jackson1578
Gymnastix

9.175 0.000 9.3509.200 27.725
48T 86T 25T 28T 70 

70 

Lauren Rutherford1656
Roswell

0.000 9.350 9.0259.300 27.675
85T 9T 14T 46T 71 

71 

Rebekah Smith1667
West Georgia

8.325 6.400 6.4256.500 27.650
81 83 96 84 72 

72 
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Bailey Bourgeois1617
PAC Gymnastics

9.400 0.000 9.0758.575 27.050
26T 86T 60 43T 73 

73 

Kaya Forbes1619
PAC Gymnastics

8.775 8.975 9.2000.000 26.950
72T 22 97T 38T 74 

74 

Chloe Powers1570
Georgia Elite

8.775 0.000 8.8009.000 26.575
72T 86T 38T 53T 75 

75 

Emma Brkljacic1605
LaFleurs Tampa

9.125 0.000 8.5258.775 26.425
55T 86T 54 70T 76 

76 

Jaydah Battle1669
World Class

9.475 0.000 8.7258.150 26.350
19T 86T 77 59T 77 

77 

Jersey Bingman1670
World Class

9.150 0.000 8.8008.025 25.975
51T 86T 79T 53T 78 

78 

Sophia Sokolowsky1680
World Class

9.025 7.875 0.0008.925 25.825
61 62 43T 85T 79 

79 

Mary Beth Hall1645
Prattville YMCA

9.125 8.450 0.0008.200 25.775
55T 42T 75T 85T 80 

80 

A'zya Cowans1552
Georgia Elite

9.275 7.550 0.0008.425 25.250
38T 67 66T 85T 81 

81 

Emma Pachuta1600
LEGA

0.000 7.600 7.7008.100 23.400
85T 66 78 81 82 

82 

Talia Norman1634
Pearland Elite

9.100 5.900 0.0007.725 22.725
60 84 89 85T 83 

83 

Whitney Bjerken1549
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 9.3509.500 18.850
85T 86T 3T 28T 84 

84 

Mikayla Brown1551
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 9.0759.225 18.300
85T 86T 22T 43T 85 

85 

Emily Smith1523
Elmwood Gymnastics

8.975 0.000 0.0009.250 18.225
63 86T 16T 85T 86 

86 

Reese OBrien1588
High Point

0.000 8.900 0.0009.200 18.100
85T 23T 25T 85T 87 

87 

Hailey Theunissen1622
PAC Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.5509.200 17.750
85T 86T 25T 69 88 

88 

Hailey Smallwood1663
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 __.___7.700 17.000
33T 86T 90 85T 89 

89 

Paris Parker1589
High Point

0.000 0.000 9.2257.750 16.975
85T 86T 87T 36T 90 

90 

Rian Thompkins1573
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.525 0.0008.250 16.775
85T 39T 73 85T 91 

91 

Reagan Brannigan1604
LaFleurs Tampa

0.000 0.000 7.8008.825 16.625
85T 86T 48T 80 92 

92 

Taylor Dizon1510
C&C Gymnastics

0.000 7.350 0.0008.450 15.800
85T 71T 64T 85T 93 

93 

Tessa Volpe1637
Pearland Elite

0.000 7.650 0.0007.650 15.300
85T 64T 91 85T 94 

94 

Jalyn Breedlove1641
Perfect Balance

9.625 1.000 0.0000.000 10.625
11T 85 97T 85T 95 

95 

Jamison Sears1678
World Class

9.700 0.000 0.0000.000 9.700
9 86T 97T 85T 96 

96 
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Emma Gregory1557
Georgia Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0009.075 9.075
85T 86T 34T 85T 97 

97 

Olivia Kennedy1559
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
85* 26* 97* 85* 98*

98*

Delaney Fisher1555
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
85* 26* 97* 85* 98*

98*

Alicia Buteau1647
Roswell

0.000 0.000 0.0008.550 8.550
85T 86T 61T 85T 100 

100 

Cora Villere1524
Elmwood Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
85T 86T 97T 74 101 

101 

Jamie Wright1683
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0008.225 8.225
85T 86T 74 85T 102 

102 

Kadence Nguyen1633
Pearland Elite

0.000 7.450 0.0000.000 7.450
85T 69T 97T 85T 103 

103 

Taylor Rendina1504
Ace Gymnastics

0.000 6.950 0.0000.000 6.950
85T 77 97T 85T 104 

104 
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Madelyn Dorbin1554
Georgia Elite

9.525 9.500 9.7259.550 38.300
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Bednar1639
Perfect Balance

9.350 9.300 9.3759.500 37.525
7 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Danielle Ferris1545
Florida Elite

9.625 8.950 9.3759.350 37.300
1 6T 4 6T 3 

3 

Pyper Fliehr1528
First In Flight

9.375 9.100 9.4508.700 36.625
4T 3T 7T 5 4 

4 

Taylor Clark1544
Florida Elite

9.575 8.400 9.5258.700 36.200
2 13 7T 2 5 

5 

Addy Fulcher1529
First In Flight

9.250 8.350 8.7259.450 35.775
8T 14 3 17T 6T

6T

Mackenzie Osborne1567
Georgia Elite

8.900 9.100 9.2508.525 35.775
14T 3T 11T 8 6T

6T

Ava East1626
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.700 9.2258.600 35.750
10T 8 9T 9 8 

8 

Elle Bragga1550
Georgia Elite

8.800 8.500 9.4758.450 35.225
19 10 14 3T 9 

9 

Avery Moss1566
Georgia Elite

8.900 9.100 8.5008.525 35.025
14T 3T 11T 20 10 

10 

Danielle Hall1530
First In Flight

8.850 7.875 9.4758.600 34.800
17T 17 9T 3T 11 

11 

Brynn Torry1682
World Class

9.225 8.150 8.3509.050 34.775
10T 15 5 21 12 

12 

Paisley Davis1527
First In Flight

9.375 7.150 9.1758.750 34.450
4T 19 6 10T 13 

13 

Jenna Cagle1582
High Point

8.775 7.975 9.1758.500 34.425
20 16 13 10T 14 

14 

Annie McMullen1564
Georgia Elite

8.700 8.450 8.7258.400 34.275
21 11 15 17T 15 

15 

Lana Mast1616
Legacy Gymnastics

8.125 8.425 8.8507.750 33.150
23 12 17 16 16 

16 

Simone Brown1526
First In Flight

9.250 7.650 8.6507.450 33.000
8T 18 22 19 17 

17 

Victoria Roberts1522
Elmwood Gymnastics

9.375 6.825 8.8757.650 32.725
4T 21 20 15 18 

18 

Emily Voss1525
Elmwood Gymnastics

8.625 6.675 8.1007.575 30.975
22 22 21 23 19 

19 

Azaraya Ra-Akbar1677
World Class

9.025 8.950 8.9250.000 26.900
13 6T 25T 13 20 

20 

Nina Laurito1631
Pearland Elite

9.125 0.000 9.1007.725 25.950
12 24T 18 12 21 

21 

Hayden Mazur1561
Georgia Elite

8.875 0.000 0.0008.125 17.000
16 24T 16 24T 22 

22 

Ella Freeman1620
PAC Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.9007.275 16.175
24T 24T 23 14 23 

23 

Isabel Robbins1621
PAC Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.1757.175 15.350
24T 24T 24 22 24 

24 
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Bailey Greene1556
Georgia Elite

8.850 6.050 0.0000.000 14.900
17T 23 25T 24T 25 

25 

Madison Boston1615
Legacy Gymnastics

0.000 6.950 0.0007.700 14.650
24T 20 19 24T 26 

26 

Eden Webster1575
Georgia Elite

0.000 8.675 0.0000.000 8.675
24T 9 25T 24T 27 

27 
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